
DPS Khanapara Board Members Details  
 

 

S.no 

 

Name of the Member 

 

Designation 

 

E-mail id 

 

1 

 

Mr. Kaushik Dutta 

 

Chairman 
 

kaushik.dutta@tari.co.in 

 

2 

 

Mrs. Vrinda Sarup 

 

Vice Chairman 
 

v_sarup_2000@yahoo.com 

 

3 

 

Mr. Ram Awtar Agarwalla 
 

Pro-Vice Chairman 

 

ragarwalla8@gmail.com 

 

4 

 

Mr. Ashok Mehta 

 

Member 
 

preetipariat@yahoo.com 

 

5 

 

Mr. Evans Rynjah Solomon 

 

Member 

 

evansrynjah@gmail.com 

 

6 

 

Mr. A.Hazarika 

 

Member 
 

hazarika.akh@gmail.com 

 

7 

 

Mr. Sushil Bahety 

 

Member 

 

ankit2016@gmail.com 

 

8 

 

Mr. Sunil Jalan 

 

Member 
 

suniljalan@gmail.com 

 

9 

 

Mr. Amit Agarwal 

 

Member 
 

aagarwal7@gmail.com 

 

10 

 

Ms. Malvika Bhatt 

 

Principal/Ex-officio Secretary, 
 

principal@dpskhanapara.com 

 

11 

 

Mr. R.K. Bharati 

 

Principal Member 

 

 

12 

 

Mr. S.Maria Soosai 

 

Principal Member 
 

kvcrpf@gmail.com 

 

13 

 

Ms. Susmita Das 

 

Teacher Member 
 

susmita.das@dpskhanapara.com 

 

14 

 

Ms. Varnali B Hazarika 

 

Teacher Member 
 

varnali@dpskhanapara.com 

 

15 

 

Ms. Parly Khar Jahrin 

 

Parent Member 

 

parly@gmail.com 

 

16 

 

Mr. Ali Mohammad Saquib 

 

Parent Member 
 

amsaquib@gmail.com 
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